

## 112 年 3 月合併營收

項目	名 稱	當月金額 (仟元)
1	長纖布	212,790
2	短纖布	8,163
3	原紗	378
4	醫療用布	5,842
5	勞務	14,165
6	銷貨退回及折讓	(1,327)
合計	合併業務營收淨額	240,011